
                                 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE ENGINEERING

                                 Course Offer for Fall 2020 (Evening Batch)

Course 

Information

Semester Course Code Course Title Google Code Cr.
Faculty

 Code
Faculty Name

BBA-101 Business Communicationscaqjdmp 2 AUD Mr. Asaf-ud-Daula

ENG-101 Foundation English h56egj4 3 FA Farzana Aktar

MTH-113 Mathematics I kbmuk2e 3 SN Sanjida Nupur

TXE-103 Polymer Science & Engineeringfwqmtt4 2 SS Shakila Sharmin 

CHM-109 Chemistry II jh7pauf 3 SS Shakila Sharmin 

CHM-110 Chemistry II Lab idimmsp 1.5 AK Ajoy Kumer 

TOTAL : 14.5

PHY-111 Physics II 6gfq44c 3 AB Areef Billah

PHY-112 Physics II Lab znbygyx 1.5 RAS Rifat Ara Sultana

MTH-115 Mathematics II jn3rlmh 3 SN Sanjida Nupur

TXE-201 Yarn Manufacturing Technology Iuoyy6sq 3 IKA Iftay Khairul Alam

TXE-202 Yarn Manufacturing Technology I Labuoyy6sq 1.5 IKA Iftay Khairul Alam

TXE-203 Fabric Manufacturing Technology Isdw4df6 3 TAM Tahmina Akhter Mith

TXE-204 Fabric Manufacturing Technology I Labsdw4df6 1.5 TAM Tahmina Akhter Mith

TOTAL : 16.5

TXE-207 Wet Processing Technology I4g5kz2k 3 MAS Md. Arafat Sharif

TXE-208 Wet Processing Technology I Lab4g5kz2k 1.5 MAS Md. Arafat Sharif

TXE-209 Apparel Manufacturing Technology I3w73mzd 3 NIS Nadim Ibn Sayed

TXE-210 Apparel Manufacturing Technology I Lab3w73mzd 1.5 NIS Nadim Ibn Sayed

TXE-313 Production Planning & Control5z6nzq2 2 JAA Jasnova Afroj Aurna

TXE-211 Textile Physics I lzunrtx 2 MAZ Md. Asaduzzaman

BBA-207 Business Statistics chnejcl 2 SN Sanjida Nupur

TOTAL : 15

TXE-207 Wet Processing Technology Imo3y6rn 3 MAS Md. Arafat Sharif

TXE-208 Wet Processing Technology I Labmo3y6rn 1.5 MAS Md. Arafat Sharif

TXE-209 Apparel Manufacturing Technology Iox6vzso 3 JR Jinia Rahman

TXE-210 Apparel Manufacturing Technology I Labox6vzso 1.5 JR Jinia Rahman

TXE-313 Production Planning & Control5schupn 2 JAA Jasnova Afroj Aurna

TXE-211 Textile Physics I zhswyrg 2 MAZ Md. Asaduzzaman

BBA-207 Business Statistics tutkt5f 2 SN Sanjida Nupur

TOTAL : 15

TXE-301 Yarn Manufacturing Technology IImbpkabv 3 IKA Iftay Khairul Alam

TXE-302 Yarn Manufacturing Technology II Labmbpkabv 1.5 IKA Iftay Khairul Alam

TXE-303 Fabric Manufacturing Technology II3g5t34q 3 MAZ Md. Asaduzzaman

(25th Batch)
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TXE-304 Fabric Manufacturing Technology II Lab3g5t34q 1.5 MAZ Md. Asaduzzaman

EEE-211 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering7df463b 3 TIT Tabassum Islam Toma

EEE-212 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab7df463b 1.5 TIT Tabassum Islam Toma

BBA-109 Principle of Accounting & Cost Accountinglxm5cem 2 AR Ms. Arijita Roy

TOTAL : 15.5

TXE-217 Fabric Structure & Design Analysisbmuo2iv 3 MAZ Md. Asaduzzaman

TXE-216 Fabric Structure & Design Analysis Labbmuo2iv 1.5 MAZ Md. Asaduzzaman

TXE-307 Wet Processing Technology IIz6ysune 3 MAS Md. Arafat Sharif

TXE-308 Wet Processing Technology II Labz6ysune 1.5 RA Romana Akter

TXE-315 Apparel Manufacturing Technology II6vlzon2 3 JR Jinia Rahman

TXE-316 Apparel Manufacturing Technology II Lab6vlzon2 1.5 JR Jinia Rahman

MGT-215 Industrial Management pnyu5si 2 JAA Jasnova Afroj Aurna

TOTAL : 15.5

TXE-205 Automation & Control Engineerings5m27op 2 SAU Sharmin Akter Urmee 

CSE-205 Application of Computer in Textilesipuvnvp 2 TAM Tahmina Akhter Mith

CSE-206 Application of Computer in Textiles Labipuvnvp 1.5 TAM Tahmina Akhter Mith

EME-219 Elements of Mechanical Engineeringqwimzl4 3 DC Dipto Chakrabarti

EME-218 Elements of Mechanical Engineering Lab2fw4cz5 1.5 IK Md. Irfan Khan

TXE-309 Textile Physics II s2ea7bx 2 SY Subrina Yesmin

TXE-321 Textile Testing & Quality Control IIvhl6q7z 3 RA Romana Akter

TXE-322 Textile Testing & Quality Control II Labvhl6q7z 1.5 MAA Md. Azahar Ali

TOTAL : 16.5

TXE-205 Automation & Control Engineeringvpk33gy 2 SAN Sharmin Akter Nupur

CSE-205 Application of Computer in Textilesa24zvn7 2 TAM Tahmina Akhter Mith

CSE-206 Application of Computer in Textiles Laba24zvn7 1.5 TAM Tahmina Akhter Mith

EME-219 Elements of Mechanical Engineeringx63poay 3 DC Dipto Chakrabarti

EME-218 Elements of Mechanical Engineering Labdnhgfzb 1.5 FT Faria Tasnim

TXE-309 Textile Physics II dx744ij 2 SY Subrina Yesmin

TXE-321 Textile Testing & Quality Control IIj376f56 3 SY Subrina Yesmin

TXE-322 Textile Testing & Quality Control II Labj376f56 1.5 SY Subrina Yesmin

TOTAL : 16.5

TXE-405 Wet Processing Technology IIIgyyjbzt RA Romana Akter

TXE-407 Apparel Manufacturing Technology IIIeqfswsy SA Sammi Akter

TXE-406 Wet Processing Technology III Labgyyjbzt RA Romana Akter

TXE-408 Apparel Manufacturing Technology III Labeqfswsy SA Sammi Akter

BBA-111 Principles of Marketing & Cost Marketinggziaq7m 2 AmK Ms. Amena Khatun

TXE-310 Elements of Machine Designqbufz2a 3 DC Dipto Chakrabarti 

TXE-311 Textile Mill Utility fbvozj4 2 SAN Sharmin Akter Nupur

BBA-313 Industrial Economics ohhgxqf 2 TA Taslima Akther

TOTAL : 13.5

TXE-405 Wet Processing Technology IIIgyyjbzt RA Romana Akter

TXE-407 Apparel Manufacturing Technology IIIeqfswsy SA Sammi Akter

TXE-406 Wet Processing Technology III Labgyyjbzt RA Romana Akter
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TXE-408 Apparel Manufacturing Technology III Labeqfswsy SA Sammi Akter

BBA-111 Principles of Marketing & Cost Marketingqwd3th3 2 AmK Ms. Amena Khatun

TXE-310 Elements of Machine Designgtchasx 3 FID Fatin Ishraq Dhrubo

TXE-311 Textile Mill Utility ok73spk 2 SAN Sharmin Akter Nupur

BBA-313 Industrial Economics zopopsr 2 TA Ms. Taslima Akter

TOTAL : 13.5

TXE-411 Maintenance of Textile Machinerywoa6uic   3 MAR Md. Adib Rahman

TXE-419 Wet Processing Technology IVtcpw6kb SY Subrina Yesmin

TXE-421 Apparel Manufacturing Technology IVplijlas NIS Nadim Ibn Sayed

TXE-414 Wet Processing Technology IV Labtcpw6kb SY Subrina Yesmin

TXE-416 Apparel Manufacturing Technology IV Labplijlas NIS Nadim Ibn Sayed

TXE-319 Consumer Behavior 4h27k5a 2 AmK Ms. Amena Khatun

TXE-423 Textile Testing & Quality Control IIIznru47e 3 MIH Md. Imran Howlader

TXE-424 Textile Testing & Quality Control III Labznru47e 1.5 MIH Md. Imran Howlader

TXE-429 Special Wet Processing Technologyqxxqpmz RA Romana Akter

TXE-431 Special Apparel Manufacturing Technology2p4zmca SA Sammi Akter

TOTAL : 16

TXE-409 Industrial Compliance and ISO Certification3fptaf2 2 MAA Md. Azahar Ali

TXE-433 Technical Textiles for Compositesjronn6o 2 MIH Md. Imran Hawlader

TXE-413

Forecasting and 

Trend Analysis 

of Textile and 

Apparel Business

jfkdhhd 2 JAA Jasnova Afroj Aurna

TXE-317 Economic Issues of Textile and Apparel Businesseu7nvdy 2 JR Jinia Rahman

EPC-401 Environment & Pollution Controllinbedi 2 AK Ajoy Kumer 

TOTAL : 10

TXE-409 Industrial Compliance and ISO Certification42z4ds2 2 MAA Md. Azahar Ali

TXE-433 Technical Textiles for Compositesyiuqs5f 2 MIH Md. Imran Hawlader

TXE-413

Forecasting and 

Trend Analysis 

of Textile and 

Apparel Business

vykij5k 2 JAA Jasnova Afroj Aurna

TXE-317 Economic Issues of Textile and Apparel Businesshm26tb6 2 SA Sammi Akter

EPC-401 Environment & Pollution Controlvo45oo2 2 IJJ Ismat Jahan Jony

TOTAL : 10

TXE-439 Project 3 DFR
Dr. S. M. Fatah-ur-

Rahman

TXE-442 Industrial Attachment 2 DFR
Dr. S. M. Fatah-ur-

Rahman

TXE-444 Comprehensive Viva 2 DFR
Dr. S. M. Fatah-ur-

Rahman

TOTAL : 7

TXE-439 Project 3 DFR
Dr. S. M. Fatah-ur-

Rahman

TXE-442 Industrial Attachment 2 DFR
Dr. S. M. Fatah-ur-

Rahman
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TXE-444 Comprehensive Viva 2 DFR
Dr. S. M. Fatah-ur-

Rahman

TOTAL : 7

Iftay Khairul Alam Prof. Dr. Shah Mohammad Fatah-ur-Rahman

Sr. Lecturer & Course Co-ordinator

10th 

Semester 

(B) 17th 

Batch
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